(Application Form)

Certified for:
Electro-technical officer
Electro-technical officer

Main info
Name /Surname: | mahmoud helal
Position applied for: ETO Desired Vessel Type: Contalper carriers
Electrician Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 30.06.1973 Alexandria
00201069598903
: iti ip: | E
Phones 00201129040204 Citizenship agypt

Country of residence /

E-mail: | mahmudhelal2014@yahoo.com Alexandria — Egypt.

City:
Messenger: | live:mahmudhelal Home address: 12t faisal city - Alexandria
— Egypt
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Burj Al Arab Airport (HBE)
USA visavalidup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | 20.07.2017
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book S00051501 04.03.2025 Alexandria — Egypt. 19.05.2026
International passport A 27210041 19.09.2020 Alexandria — Egypt. 18.09.2027
T. Vi h
National passport G23A9555 13.06.2023 ST. Vincent & the 12.06.2028
Grenadines
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Electro-technical officer

Saint Vincent and the


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/106846/

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid

high voltage training-
operation & maintenance
of ship

PERSONAL SAFETY &
SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITIES

PREVENTION &

COMBATING OF MARINE
POLLUTION

International Medical
Certificate for Seamen.

COVID 19 VACCINES
CERTIFICATE

International Certificates
of Vaccination.

St. Vincent, the Grenadines

E/G230614171543/G 13.06.2023 Grenadines

Electro-technical officer

237 / UNLIMITED 05.03.2023 Egypt
15.03.2023
17378/21/EG 27.05.2021 Egypt.
19997/21/EG 15.06.2021 Egypt.
5785/23/EG 23.02.2023 Egypt.
17378/21/EG 27.05.2021 Egypt.
5121/23/EG 20.02.2023 Egypt.
19997/21/EG 13.01.2019 EGYPT
16491/21/EG 23.05.2021 EGYPT
17594/18/EG 07.06.2018 EGYPT
12092 02.03.2025 Egypt
9943 /3DOS 01.05.2023 Egypt
IHR2005 01.05.2023 Egypt

Endors /QF19 E/G230614171543/G 14.06.2023

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

14.05.2028

26.05.2026

13.06.2026

22.02.2028

24.05.2026

15.02.2028

12.01.2029

19.05.2026

05.06.2028

19.05.2026

01.05.2026

01.05.2029

19.05.2026



Egypt

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

COC 237 UNLIMETED

JASMIN / Comoros

FSS ANIA / ST.
Vincent

Pss vitality / Panama

Egy glory / Egypt

PACIFIC ROSE /
BRIDGE TOWN

EGY FUTURE /
EGYPT

EGY GLORY /EGYPT

EGY FUTURE / egypt

LILIAN /

EGY FUTURE / egypt

ANGEL SEHAM /

EGY PRINCESS/
egypt

EL WAKRA /panama

ISLAND EXPRESS /
Flag: Papua New
Guinea [PQ]

ANFAL /libia

electrician EGY
PRINCESS / egypt

Container Ship

Ro-Ro

Oil/chemical
tanker /23232

Container Ship
/28090

Bulk carrier /
18825

Container Ship
/14355

Container Ship
/28090

Container Ship
/14355

Bulk carrier /
23090

Container Ship
/14355

Bulk carrier /
14931

Container Ship
/4766

Bulk carrier /
43408

Bulk carrier /
11314

Ro-Ro /5648

Container Ship
/4766

237/3/2023

B&W

MAN/B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

MAN/B&W

Deutz

MAN/B&W

B&W

Deutz /5368

Wartsila / 3235

Deutz /9480

MAN/B&W /
6200

Deutz /6548

Wartsila / 3235

05.03.2023

20.05.2024 -
29.11.2024

27.05.2023 -
04.11.2023

25.05.2022 -
17.01.2023

14.02.2022 -
25.05.2022

10.03.2021 -
15.03.2022

16.09.2020 -
21.10.2020

16.04.2019 -
26.04.2020

17.04.2018 -
31.12.2018

25.06.2017 -
16.01.2018

09.03.2016 -
25.05.2017

26.09.2015 -
26.06.2016

29.07.2012 -
22.06.2015

20.01.2012 -
29.04.2012

24.01.2011 -
30.12.2011

01.07.2009 -

29.03.2010

09.03.2008 -
27.05.2009

19.05.2026

GELINE.COM/
UAE

SIMATEC /
UAE

Tohama/
Panama

Mahony / Egypt

STEM/
BRIDGE STON

MAHONEY /
EGYPT

MAHONEY /
EGYPT

MAHONEY /
EGYPT

ALMAR/
MARSHAL
ISLAND

MAHONEY /
EGYPT

BSTM / syria
MAHONEY /

egypt

UGE/
panama

BARHOUM/

Flag: Papua

New Guinea
[PC]

El attared / libia

MAHONEY /
egypt



Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Sex: male

DANA MOHYDIEN /
syria

EGY PRIED / egypt

ZIAD STAR/
panompenh

SINAI/panama

ARUAD STAR / syria

WESTERN SHORE /
panama

ABU ABDULLA/
batomy

Bulk carrier /
25708

Container Ship
/4697

General Cargo
Vessel /9542

Bulk carrier /
27722

General Cargo
Vessel /13809

Cable lay
vessel /2458

General Cargo
Vessel /11045

Deutz / 4697

Deutz /8546

Hitachi /28546

FIAT /14586

Volvo-Penta /
2548

Deutz /12594

04.10.2007 -
12.02.2008

14.10.2006 -
03.10.2007

27.01.2006 -
08.08.2006

20.04.2005 -
18.12.2005

26.12.2004 -
17.04.2005

20.04.2004 -
14.11.2004

09.07.2003 -
16.02.2004

chief electrician ANGEL SEHAM BULK 14931 T 5368 KW 26.09.2015
26.06.2016 BSTM chief electrician EGY PRINCESS CONTENER 4766 T
3235 KW 22.06.2015 29.07.2012 MAHONEY chief electrician EL WAKRA

Eyes color: black

Maritime education:

single

BULK

Height: 168

Weight: 65

Electrical Technician

iality:
Speciality: | criceR
Next of kin: | mohammed
Kin name, Surname: | helal

Mohydien /
syria

MAHONEY /
egypt

ELreedy / egypt
REDSEA/
egypt

QUEEN
TOWER / syria

SUBSEA/
egypt

El-moanna/
egypt

Overall size: m

Shoe size: 42
Additional skills: | [talian
Knowledge of other ENGLISH
languages:
Kin phone: | 00201129040204
Kin address: 2 Miami St. Alexandria —

Egypt.

“Experienced ETO: Powering Maritime Innovation” my career goals: - | need to say that | am impressed by the work in
shipping and my vision for the future, | am generally interested in getting more involved in the electrical technology side |
can bring a lot of experience value to the team the standard | set for my self-position to live up to the rise of my expectations
is as simple as following the golden rule Don't waste your time. the time is free but has a golden precise price but we can
spend it wisely for that | am a student who always needs to know new skills you know every day discovering new
technology if you can't take the rise by knowing about the new technology developed every day you will lose for that, | don't
waste my time tracking a master of science in electrical & electronic engineering and a BSC in computer science for
machine learning & artificial intelligence with a new data programming language you will be on the track | am excited by
the opportunity to work with an innovative successful company such as your company | look forward to utilizing the



experience | have in electrical technology to help with maintenance work on board the shipping company
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